PUMPING AND
DEWATERING PRODUCTS
// PUMPING AND DEWATERING PRODUCTS
2
// WATER SUCTION HOSE
Water-Slurry Suction & Delivery - Corrugated Soft
Ends Complete with Bauer Type Couplings
Application: Water and slurry suction and delivery.
Special light weight flexible construction for pumping
and dewatering applications.
Pressure Rating: 75 PSI (ID 102mm) 45 PSI (all other
sizes)
// 221AA CONTRACTORS SUCTION HOSE ASSEMBLIES
ID mm Length Fittings Clamps Part#
102 6m B-Type M&F Preformed A221102-00600001
152 3m B-Type M&F Preformed A221152-00300001
152 6m B-Type M&F Preformed A221152-00600001
203 3m B-Type M&F Preformed A221203-00300001
203 6m B-Type M&F Preformed A221203-00600001
254 3m B-Type M&F Preformed A221254-00300001
305 3m B-Type M&F Preformed A221305-00300001
General Purpose Suction & Delivery 10 Bar (150
PSI) Complete with Bauer Type Couplings
Application: Water suction and delivery. Suitable for
the pumping and dewatering industry.

applications. Specially designed for pump discharge
including light slurry, liquid fertilizers and irrigation. High
end load resistance.
Pressure Rating: 150 PSI
// 279AA  HEAVY DUTY RUBBER LAYFLAT ASSEMBLIES
// WATER DISCHARGE HOSE
Mine Dewatering - EPDM/PU - Layflat Complete
with Bauer Type Couplings
Application: Layflat water discharge for heavy
duty applications. Specially designed for mine and
construction sites dewatering. Excellent chemical and
end load resistance.
Pressure Rating: 200 PSI
// 27WAA HEAVY DUTY EPDM/PU LAYFLAT ASSEMBLIES
ID mm Length Fittings Clamps Part#
102 20m B-Type M&F Preformed A279102-02000001
152 20m B-Type M&F Preformed A279152-02000001
203 20m B-Type M&F Preformed A279203-02000001
ID mm Length Fittings Clamps Part#
102 20m B-Type M&F Preformed A27W102-02000001
152 20m B-Type M&F Preformed A27W152-02000001
203 20m B-Type M&F Preformed A27W203-02000001
// PUMPING AND DEWATERING PRODUCTS
4
Blue Layflat Assemblies Complete with Male and

ID mm Length Fittings Clamps Part#
51 20m Cam M&F Worm Drive A286051-02000001
76 20m Cam M&F Worm Drive A286076-02000001
102 20m Cam M&F Worm Drive A286102-02000001
ID mm Length Fittings Clamps Part#
51 20m Cam M&F Worm Drive A288051-02000001
76 20m Cam M&F Worm Drive A288076-02000001
102 20m Cam M&F Worm Drive A288102-02000001
// PUMPING AND DEWATERING PRODUCTS
5
// B-TYPE HOSE COUPLINGS & ACCESSORIES
// FEMALE TAIL
Size mm Part#
51 I119B200-050050
76 I119B200-076076
102 I119B200-102108
152 I119B200-152159
203 I119B200-203194
254 I119B200-254251
305 I119B200-305294
Size mm Part#
51 I11SB100-050050
76 I11SB100-076076
102 I11SB100-102108
152 I11SB100-152159
203 I11SB100-203194
254 I11SB100-254251
305 I11SB100-305294
// MALE TAIL
Size mm Part#
51 I1Y9B050
76 I1Y9B076

152 I1A9BS9B-159159
203 I1A9BS9B-194194
// M&F STEP BOW
Size mm Part#
102 I5SSB200-108
152 I5SSB200-159
203 I5SSB200-194
// SPLIT STRAINER
Size mm Part#
102 IAFBZG100
152 IAFBZG150
203 IAFBZG200
254 IAFBZG250
305 IAFBZG300
Size mm Part#
102 I1VFFEST-102000
152 I1VFFEST-152000
203 I1VFFEST-203000
// FOOTVALVE STRAINER TABLE D-FLANGE
// D-FLANGE GASKET NR INSERTION
// FOOTVALVE STRAINER HOSE TAIL
Size mm Part#
76 I1VFHTST-076000
102 I1VFHTST-102000
152 I1VFHTST-152000
Size mm Part#
102 I1FBZ000-102100
152 I1FBZ000-152150
203 I1FBZ000-203200
254 I1FBZ000-254250
305 I1FBZ000-305300
// HOSE TAIL TABLE D-FLANGE
// PUMPING AND DEWATERING PRODUCTS
7
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I5A9C900-051 I3A9C900-051
76 I5A9C900-076 I3A9C900-076
102 I5A9C900-102 I3A9C900-102
152 I5A9C900-152 I3A9C900-152
// TYPE-DC
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I579C100-051051 I379C100-051051
76 I579C100-076076 I379C100-076076
102 I579C100-102102 I379C100-102102
152 I579C100-152152 I379C100-152152
// TYPE-E
// TYPE-D
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I5A9C806-051060 I3A9C806-051060
76 I5A9C806-076090 I3A9C806-076090
102 I5A9C806-102114 I3A9C806-102114
152 I5A9C806-152165 I3A9C806-152165
// TYPE-F
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I5A9C507-051060 I3A9C507-051060
76 I5A9C507-076090 I3A9C507-076090
102 I5A9C507-102114 I3A9C507-102114
152 I5A9C507-152165 I3A9C507-152165
// TYPE-DP
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I5A9C700-051 I3A9C700-051
76 I5A9C700-076 I3A9C700-076
102 I5A9C700-102 I3A9C700-102
152 I5A9C700-152 I3A9C700-152
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I579C200-051051 I379C200-051051
76 I579C200-076076 I379C200-076076
102 I579C200-102102 I379C200-102102
152 I579C200-152152 I379C200-152152
// TYPE-C
// TYPE-B
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I5A9C007-051060 I3A9C007-051060
76 I5A9C007-076090 I3A9C007-076090
102 I5A9C007-102114 I3A9C007-102114
152 I5A9C007-152165 I3A9C007-152165
Size mm Aluminium Stainless
51 I5A9C606-051060 I3A9C606-051060
76 I5A9C606-076090 I3A9C606-076090
102 I5A9C606-102114 I3A9C606-102114
152 I5A9C606-152165 I3A9C606-152165
// CAMLOCK COUPLINGS
// TYPE-A
// HOSE CLAMPING SYSTEMS
Light duty clamp suitable for low pressure